Subject to change without notice                                                            Rev. C    1/11/16
DEDICATION TO EXCELLENCE
Alumina Ceramic Substrate
Marking
Overcoat
Protective Layer
Resistive Element
SN External Electrode

in accordance with curve in the below chart..
    Ambient Temperature
   How to Order
Sample Part Number     Packaging
         PR9511    1210     T100     400R      ±1%    0.5W
          Power Rating
          Resistance Tolerance
          Resistance Value
          Temperature Coefficient
      Case Size
      Style
Add “T” at the end of the Case Size portion of the part number for lead free termination.
Style A B C
PR9511 0603
0.035
(0.90)
0.024
(0.60)
0.035
(0.90)
PR9511 0805
0.047
(1.20)
0.028
(0.70)
0.051
(1.30)
PR9511 1206
0.079
(2.00)
0.035
(0.90)
0.063
(1.60)
PR9511 1210
0.079
(2.00)
 0.035
 (0.90)
0.110
(2.80)
PR9511 2010
0.150
(3.80)
 0.035
 (0.90)
0.110
(2.80)
PR9511 2512
0.150
(3.80)
 0.063
 (1.60)
0.138
(3.50)
Style L W H P
PR9511 0603
0.063 ±0.004
(1.60 ±0.10)
0.031 ±0.004
(0.80 ±0.10)
0.018 ±0.004
(0.45 ±0.10)
0.012 ±0.008
(0.30 ±0.20)
PR9511 0805
0.079 ±0.004
(2.00 ±0.10)
0.049 ±0.004
(1.25 ±0.10)
0.020 ±0.004
(0.50 ±0.10)
0.016 ±0.008